H.—32.

Rerurn showing the Varue of ImporTs and ExporTs of the Colony (exclusive of Specie) for
the Years 1891 to 1897.

1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897

Imporis. Exports.
£ £
6,431,101 9,560,859
6,742,544 9,490,920
6,494,279 8,680,845
5,990,177 9,921,550
6,115,953 8,518,119
7,085,379 9,299,907
7,994,201 9,741,222

Department of Trade and Customs,
Wellington, 3rd October, 1898.

W. T. GrLascow,

Secretary and Inspector.

Approcimate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (1,425 copies), £1 6s. 6d.

By Authority: Joun Macray, Government Printer, Wellington.—1898.

Price, 3d.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

