RETURN showing the Value of Imports and Exports of the Colony (exclusive of Specie) for the Years 1891 to 1897.

	 			Imports.	Exports.
				£	£
1891	 			6,431,101	9,560,859
1892	 			6.742.544	9,490,920
1893	 	•••		6.494.279	8,680,845
1894	 			5,990,177	9,221,550
1895	 			6,115,953	8,518,119
1896	 		. 1	7,035,379	9,299,907
1897	 				9,741,222
				7,035,379 7,994,201	

W. T. GLASGOW,

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 3rd October, 1898. Secretary and Inspector.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,425 copies), £1 6s. 6d.

By Authority: JOHN MACKAY, Government Printer, Wellington.—1898.

Price, 3d.